## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5038

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## June 11

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$148,439,570" and insert "\$148,274,995".
2	In line 11, delete "\$4,849,890" and insert "\$2,850,099".
3	In line 13, delete "\$37,139,443" and insert "\$37,127,219".
4	In line 17, delete "\$47,718,981" and insert "\$46,442,487".
5	In line 25, delete "\$26,710,003" and insert "\$26,709,774".
6	In line 26, delete "\$23,401,649" and insert "\$23,395,421".
7	On page 2, line 1, delete "\$565,083" and insert "\$564,954".
8	In line 5, delete "\$40,633,562" and insert "\$40,608,694".
9	In line 12, delete "\$1,775,986" and insert "\$1,916,268".
10	In line 13, delete "\$2,139,307" and insert "\$2,252,512".
11	In line 15, delete "\$1,988,559" and insert "\$1,989,419".
12	In line 21, delete "\$4,924,882" and insert "\$6,920,507".
13	